
BENJAMINES

v4 28 mai 2013

Nom Licence
Année 

Naissance
Club

q
1 7''25 (+1.1) CABARRUS Indjy q 1426687 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

2 7''37 (+0.8) ADILI Serine q 1139258 2000 ATHLE 91 *

3 7''46 (+0.1) VINDEX Gaelle q 1159605 2000 SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

4 7''55 GALLOIS Marie q 1380729 2000 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE*

5 7''59 SABATIER Erine q 1268518 2001 OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME

6 7''62 (-1.0) HAILLOT Audeline q 1231588 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

7 7''65 (+0.8) MAKANGU Olivia q 1451385 2000 ATHLE 91 *

8 7''71 DAUTELOUP Noemie q 1308748 2001 UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY

9 7''74 RIBAULT Marine q 1082554 2000 ES MONTGERON

10 7''75 BOURDET-FUMARD Charlyne q 1476615 2001 ATHLE 91 *

11 7''76 MARCHOCKI Laura q 1126101 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

12 7''79 (+1.1) PHILIPPE Kayshia q 1435551 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

13 7''79 NAVARRE Alice q 1226978 2000 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES

14 7''80 FILLON Danae q 1490599 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

15 7''84 (+1.1) AHMED Mesrine q 1322039 2001 UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY

16 7''84 ELMOUATS SAINT-DIZIE Elise q 1476976 2001 CA ORSAY

17 7''85 LUMBANZILA Jessica q 1223704 2000 LISSES AC

18 7''87 (-0.8) LABARRERE Leonie q 1401840 2001 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE*

19 7''89 (+1.0) VERRIER Oceane q 1399804 2000 AS MARCOUSSIS

20 7''98 (+0.8) CHOPIN Maguie q 1126927 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

21 7''99 (+0.1) DEMBELE Sirandou q 1549649 2001 ATHLE 91 *

22 8''00 (+0.4) SAINRIMAT Coralie q 766880 2001 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

23 8''00 DIZIERE Anais q 1135606 2001 OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME

q
1 13''69 (-0,6) CINNA Sessia q 1201132 2000 ATHLE 91 *

2 13''90 (+0.1) VINDEX Gaelle q 1159605 2000 SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

3 13''91 (+0.0) CABARRUS Indjy q 1426687 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

4 14''07 (+0.6) ADILI Serine q 1139258 2000 ATHLE 91 *

5 14''07 (+1.9) GEORGES Lidivine q 1231809 2000 ATHLE 91 *

6 14''07 (+1.9) PLUTON Swane q 1533628 2001 ATHLE 91 *

7 14''24 (+1.9) GALLOIS Marie q 1380729 2000 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE*

8 14''26 (+1.6) WANYOU Audrey q 1441587 2000 ATHLE 91 *

9 14''31 (+0.1) MICHIELSEN Katia q 1090714 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

10 14''34 (+0,4) MARCHOCKI Laura q 1126101 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

11 14''40 (+0.6) NSOSSANI Celeste-grace q 1418665 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

12 14''52 (+1.6) POIDEVIN Suzon q 1201267 2001 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

13 14''63 (+0,7) DAUTELOUP Noemie q 1308748 2001 UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY

14 14''64 (+0.6) POURILLE Ninon q 1135279 2000 ATHLE 91 *

15 14''84 (+0,7) MAKANGU Olivia q 1451385 2000 ATHLE 91 *

16 14''96 (+1,2) BOURDET-FUMARD Charlyne q 1476615 2001 ATHLE 91 *

17 15''00 (-2,0) RIBAULT Marine q 1082554 2000 ES MONTGERON

18 15''04 (+1,6) ELMOUATS SAINT-DIZIE Elise q 1476976 2001 CA ORSAY

19 15''24 (+1.6) FONTAINE Lea q 1202837 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

20 15''24 (-0.2) LEROY Alizee q 1244117 2001 CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

21 15''27 (+1.9) BARTHELEMY Nina q 1229254 2001 LISSES AC

22 15''28 (+0.1) MAROZZO Luna q 1489988 2001 ATHLE 91 *

23 15''29 (+0,9) SAINRIMAT Coralie q 766880 2001 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

24 15''31 (+0,9) PANDOLF Milie q 1225941 2001 ATHLE 91 *

q
1 3'16''18 HUSSON Kenza q 1242439 2000 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

2 3'25''04 DELAHAYE Justine q 1299352 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

3 3'29''69 GUILLONNET Anaelle q 1245947 2000 AS MARCOUSSIS

4 3'31''99 BRUN Coline q 1307446 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

5 3'34''26 ALMERAS Margot q 1234266 2000 ATHLE 91 *

50m

100m

1 000m
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6 3'36''00 DELPY Gabrielle q 1218766 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

7 3'36''40 BERTRAND Mathilde q 1320505 2001 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

8 3'38''49 LEROY Alizee q 1244117 2001 CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

9 3'39''86 JEUSSELIN Ines q 730962 2001 LISSES AC

10 3'41''43 BOURGES Lucile q 1212042 2000 ATHLE 91 *

11 3'41''77 TRAVERS Alexia q 1299220 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

12 3'43''37 HENIN Camille q 1405205 2000 ST MICHEL SPORTS

13 3'43''73 DJAMA-GALESH Ilhan q 1342047 2000 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE*

14 3'45'83 LECLERC Oceane q 1376885 2001 CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

15 3'46''90 WALLON Camille q 1062916 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

16 3'48''23 COLETTI Clara q 1235540 2001 YERRES AC

q
1 8"28 (+1.4) CINNA Sessia q 1201132 2000 ATHLE 91 *

2 8"29 (+1.4) CISSE Tene q 1349841 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

3 8''67 RHINO Emmanuelle q 1352039 2000 ATHLE 91 *

4 8"79 (+1.4) DELAHAYE Justine q 1299352 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

5 9''04 (-1,8) PRIVET CISSE Zoe q 1126665 2001 ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*

6 9''04 (-1,8) POTO POTO NDENDI Dorothee q 1433063 2000 ATHLE 91 *

7 9''11 SERY Prescillia q 1457395 2001 ES MONTGERON

8 9"12 (+1.8) NSOSSANI Celeste-grace q 1418665 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

9 9''18 (-1,6) POURILLE Ninon q 1135279 2000 ATHLE 91 *

10 9''34 ABOUDOU Housna q 1433084 2000 ATHLE 91 *

11 9''38 LE MOGNE Maelle q 1128041 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

12 9''50 POIDEVIN Suzon q 1201267 2001 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

13 9''58 (-1,6) N GUIME TANGA Daynis q 1435704 2000 ATHLE 91 *

14 9''60 BARTHELEMY Nina q 1229254 2001 LISSES AC

15 9"74 OMOBIADE Constance q 1418656 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

16 9''76 BOURGES Lucile q 1212042 2000 ATHLE 91 *

q
1 1m40 CABARRUS Indjy q 1426687 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

2 1m36 ADILI Serine q 1139258 2000 ATHLE 91 *

3 1m33 RHINO Emmanuelle q 1352039 2000 ATHLE 91 *

4 1m29 BRUN Coline q 1307446 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

5 1m28 POIDEVIN Suzon q 1201267 2001 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

6 1m26 ENSARGUEIX Estelle q 1189971 2000 CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

7 1m22 IANNUZI Lola q 811666 2000 ATHLE 91 *

8 1m22 PANDOLF Milie q 1225941 2001 ATHLE 91 *

9 1m21 MICHIELSEN Katia q 1090714 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

10 1m21 NSOSSANI Celeste-grace q 1418665 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

11 1m20 FONTAINE Lea q 1202837 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

12 1m20 TRAVERS Alexia q 1299220 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

13 1m19 JEUSSELIN Ines q 730962 2001 LISSES AC

14 1m18 BARTHELEMY Nina q 1229254 2001 LISSES AC

15 1m18 GOMIS Ornella q 1131287 2000 LISSES AC

16 1m18 HERPHELIN Floriane q 1533638 2000 ATHLE 91 *

17 1m18 FONTAINE Lea q 1202837 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

q
1 1m90 LE MOGNE Maelle q 1128041 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

2 1m80 GRIFFART Justine q 1325212 2000 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

3 1m80 GARCIA Barbara q 1417019 2000 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

4 1m60 LONGS Raphaelle q 1406978 2000 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

5 1m60 HELARY Clarisse q 1506049 2000 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

6 1m20 VICTORY Ambre q 1484459 2000 ATHLE 91 *

q
1 4m85 (NC) VINDEX Gaelle q 1159605 2000 SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

2 4m63 (NC) CINNA Sessia q 1201132 2000 ATHLE 91 *

3 4m53 (NC) MICHIELSEN Katia q 1090714 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

4 4m37 (NC) RIBAULT Marine q 1082554 2000 ES MONTGERON

5 4m37 POURILLE Ninon q 1135279 2000 ATHLE 91 *

6 4m29 (NC) N GUIME TANGA Daynis q 1435704 2000 ATHLE 91 *

7 4m27 (NC) LE MOGNE Maelle q 1128041 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

8 4m17 (NC) GALLOIS Marie q 1380729 2000 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE*

9 4m12 (NC) FILLON Danae q 1490599 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

10 4m10 (NC) GEORGES Lidivine q 1231809 2000 ATHLE 91 *
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11 4m09 (NC) MAKANGU Olivia q 1451385 2000 ATHLE 91 *

12 4m07 (NC) PLUTON Swane q 1533628 2001 ATHLE 91 *

13 4m04 (NC) HELAINE Agathe q 1447181 2000 ES MONTGERON

14 4m04 (NC) VERRIER Oceane q 1399804 2000 AS MARCOUSSIS

15 4m03 SERY Prescillia q 1457395 2001 ES MONTGERON

16 4m03 NIAKATE Kany q 1530144 2001 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

q
1 10m41 (NC) CISSE Tene q 1349841 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

2 9m72 (NC) DELAHAYE Justine q 1299352 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

3 9m53 (NC) POTO POTO NDENDI Dorothee q 1433063 2000 ATHLE 91 *

4 9m21 (NC) WANYOU Audrey q 1441587 2000 ATHLE 91 *

5 9m05 (NC) ABOUDOU Housna q 1433084 2000 ATHLE 91 *

6 8m95 (NC) BOURGES Lucile q 1212042 2000 ATHLE 91 *

7 8m78 (NC) ELMOUATS SAINT-DIZIE Elise q 1476976 2001 CA ORSAY

8 8m75 (NC) DELPY Gabrielle q 1218766 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

9 8m70 (NC) POURILLE Ninon q 1135279 2000 ATHLE 91 *

10 8m62 (NC) RAYNAL Lauriane q 1147267 2000 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE*

11 8m31 (NC) GUILLONNET Anaelle q 1245947 2000 AS MARCOUSSIS

12 8m00 (NC) CHEVALIER Agathe q 1273709 2000 ATHLE 91 *

13 7m73 DIARRA Fatoumata q 1127386 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

14 7m37 (NC) DEMAIMAY Jade q 1412182 2001 CA ORSAY

15 7m28 (NC) UPTON Emily q 1462687 2001 CA ORSAY

16 6m91 (NC) AHMANE Ihssene q 1502741 2000 CA ORSAY

q
1 13m12 CINNA Sessia q 1201132 2000 ATHLE 91 *

2 12m37 CISSE Tene q 1349841 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

3 9m28 IANNUZI Lola q 811666 2000 ATHLE 91 *

4 8m93 BOLZER Alissa q 1400016 2000 ATHLE 91 *

5 8m93 CABARRUS Indjy q 1426687 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

6 8m88 VINDEX Gaelle q 1159605 2000 SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

7 8m79 ALMERAS Margot q 1234266 2000 ATHLE 91 *

8 8m78 SERY Prescillia q 1457395 2001 ES MONTGERON

9 8m76 LINON Anaïs q UNSS (Draveil)

10 8m67 SAIDI Amal q 1437500 2000 ATHLE 91 *

11 8m64 CISSE Adja q 1225920 2000 ATHLE 91 *

12 8m57 RHINO Emmanuelle q 1352039 2000 ATHLE 91 *

13 8m50 TSIHELA Alex q 1553322 2001 ATHLE 91 *

14 8m37 SABATIER Erine q 1268518 2001 OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME

15 8m19 OMOBIADE Constance q 1418656 2000 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

16 8m13 ADILI Serine q 1139258 2000 ATHLE 91 *

q
1 27m23 CISSE Tene q 1349841 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

2 26m28 DELAHAYE Justine q 1299352 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

3 23m65 BOLZER Alissa q 1400016 2000 ATHLE 91 *

4 19m20 BARTHELEMY Nina q 1229254 2001 LISSES AC

5 18m92 NICOLS Cindy q 1493510 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

6 18m43 ENSARGUEIX Estelle q 1189971 2000 CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

7 18m28 ABOUDOU Housna q 1433084 2000 ATHLE 91 *

8 17m95 POIDEVIN Suzon q 1201267 2001 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS ORANGIS

9 17m86 TRAVERS Alexia q 1299220 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

10 17m42 MAKANGU Olivia q 1451385 2000 ATHLE 91 *

11 17m12 BOLZER Sarah q 1518481 2000 ATHLE 91 *

12 16m94 N GUIME TANGA Daynis q 1435704 2000 ATHLE 91 *

13 16m10 WALLON Camille q 1062916 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

14 15m95 POTO POTO NDENDI Dorothee q 1433063 2000 ATHLE 91 *

15 15m59 RHINO Emmanuelle q 1352039 2000 ATHLE 91 *

16 15m46 HENIN Camille q 1405205 2000 ST MICHEL SPORTS

q
1 36m35 DEREDEL Dorine q 1147255 2000 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE*

2 28m20 GEORGES Lidivine q 1231809 2000 ATHLE 91 *

3 26m82 GROS Saga q 1435768 2000 ES MONTGERON

4 24m84 CISSE Adja q 1225920 2000 ATHLE 91 *

5 22m10 LUMBANZILA Jessica q 1223704 2000 LISSES AC

6 15m66 BRUN Coline q 1307446 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

Triple saut

Poids (2 kg)

Disque (0.6 kg)

Marteau (2 kg)



7 14m72 PANDOLF Milie q 1225941 2001 ATHLE 91 *

q
1 26m02 BOURGES Lucile q 1212042 2000 ATHLE 91 *

2 22m08 DIARRA Fatoumata q 1127386 2000 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

3 21m25 GOMIS Ornella q 1131287 2000 LISSES AC

4 20m99 MICHIELSEN Katia q 1090714 2000 OC GIF SUR YVETTE

5 20m54 SELIN Manon q 776677 2000 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

6 19m52 RIBAULT Marine q 1082554 2000 ES MONTGERON

7 17m70 BONNAMY Anouk q 1431686 2000 ES MONTGERON

8 16m21 LEDOUX Anaelle q 1307408 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

9 15m95 DEMAIMAY Jade q 1412182 2001 CA ORSAY

10 15m64 AHMED Mesrine q 1322039 2001 UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY

11 15m34 BRUN Coline q 1307446 2001 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS

12 13m70 PRIVET CISSE Zoe q 1126665 2001 ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*

13 13m66 MORO Camille q 1435769 2000 ES MONTGERON

14 13m65 AHMANE Ihssene q 1502741 2000 CA ORSAY

15 13m34 UPTON Emily q 1462687 2001 CA ORSAY

16 13m29 MESNARD Lucie q 469174 2001 ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB

q
1 12'16''63 GUINGAND Lou q 1381824 2001 TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON

2 14'07''19 OUNASSAR Asma q 1389195 2001 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

Javelot (400 g)

2 000m  Marche


